60m

Mara Blanchard
Dina Naphor
Drew Davis
Natasha Otton
Kristin Cabrera
Charlotte Gacek
Kate Mozzochi
Nina Milligan

200m

Drew Davis
Tessa Broholm
Natasha Otton
Amy Hewlett
Dina Naphor
Mara Blanchard
Charlotte Gacek
Kristin Cabrera
Nina Milligan
Kate Mozzochi

400m

Drew Davis
Tessa Broholm
Crosby Spiess
Kate Mozzochi
Amy Hewlett
Natasha Otton
Charlotte Gacek
Nina Milligan

300m

Drew Davis
Kelly Reager
Crosby Spiess
Tessa Broholm
Amy Hewlett
Kate Mozzochi

Long Jump
Dina Naphor
Mara Blanchard
Ingrid Yovo

7.96
8.02
8.05
8.31
8.42
8.44
8.64
8.78

25.21
26.73
26.86
26.94
26.94
27.23
27.96
28.26
28.60
28.77

55.55
59.92
1:00.90
1:01.26
1:02.18
1:04.09
1:04.51
1:06.73

1:14.26
1:16.80
1:18.18
1:20.76
1:22.59
1:25.64

16'1.75"
15'11.75"
13'7"

PLC
Dual
Rutgers
Dual
Fast Times
Fast Times
Spartan
Rutgers

PLC
PLC
PLC
PLC
Spartan
Rutgers
Fast Times
Fast Times
Spartan
Spartan

PLC
PLC
Rutgers
PLC
Monmouth
Covert
Rutgers
Covert

ECAC
PLC
Great Dane
Dual
Great Dane
Fast Times

Dual
Dual
Dual

800m

Kelly Reager
Alexa Kwapinski
Crosby Spiess
Caroline Harmon
Samira Sujak

Amy Hewlett
Margaret Schiazza
Morgan Nobles

1000m

Alexa Kwapinski
Caroline Harmon
Samira Sujak

Kelly Reager

Katie Millar

Brigid McaGill

Courtney Geisenheimer

Mile Run

Caroline Harmon

Emily Moore

Katie Millar

Alexa Kwapinski

Brigid McaGill

Courtney Geisenheimer
Emily King

3000m

Emily Moore
Caroline Harmon
Brigid McGill

Emily King

Katie Millar

Courtney Geisenheimer
Brook Blackshaw
Morgan Nobles
Jennifer Salvatore
Stephanie McCartney
Rebecca Bosanko

5000m

Emily Moore
Jennifer Salvatore
Katie Millar
Stephanie McCartney

2:17.35
2:19.15
2:23.39
2:23.83
2:25.58
2:31.64
2:37.32
2:42.66

2:58.46
3:04.27
3:06.02
3:06.85
3:12.47
3:13.67
3:19.60

5:10.78
5:23.37
5:26.47
5:28.76
5:31.84
5:43.59
5:47.27

10:13.52
10:33.03
10:48.38
10:49.70
10:55.17
11:00.82
11:10.08
11:24.10
11:24.26
11:51.45
11:55.54

16:54.23
19:00.90
19:03.66
19:48.99

Dual
NYC Armory
Monmouth

Dual
Monmouth

Covert
Monmouth
Dual

PLC
Monmouth
NYC Armory
Fast Times

Spartan
Monmouth
Dual

NYC Armory
Monmouth
Spartan
Rutgers
Spartan
Spartan
Dual

PLC
Great Dane
PLC
PLC
Rutgers
Monmouth
Rutgers
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Monmouth

ECAC
Monmouth
PLC
Covert



Triple Jump

Ingrid Yovo 31'7.5"
High Jump

Morgan Maves 51"
Zoe Peerman 4'9"
Dina Naphor 4'5"
Pole Vault

Mara Blanchard 11'5.75"
Sarah Shoop 9'6.25"

Maurin O'Connor 8'6"

Shot Put

Laura Oh 39'3"
Tracy Kurdziel 32'11.25
Jaimie Sheppard 32'7.75"
Emily Krackow 30' 10.25"
Weight Throw

Laura Oh 45'11.75"
Tracy Kurdziel 37'6.75"
Emily Krackow 32'5"
Rosie Rivera 24'10.5"

Fast Times = 12/9/16 (Lehigh)

Dual

Spartan
Dual
Dual

PLC
Covert
Dual

Fast Times
Dual
Dual

Covert

Fast Times

Monmouth

Monmouth
Dual

60m Hurdles

Dina Naphor 9.16
Tessa Broholm 9.36
Kate Mozzochi 9.64
Nina Milligan 9.68

4x400m Relay

Broholm, Reager, 3:52.74

Davis, Spiess

4x800m
Harmon, Kwapinski,
Spiess, Reager

9:05.04

DMR
Kwapinski, Broholm,
Reager, Harmon

11:59.36

Rutgers = 1/6/17-1/7/17 Rutgers Invitational (Rutgers)
Spartan = 1/13/17 Spartan Regional Invite (Ocean Breeze)
Great Dane = 1/14/17 Great Dane Classic (Ocean Breeze)

Dual Meet = 1/21/17 Lafayette-Lehigh Dual (Lehigh)
Bison = 1/27/17-1/28/17 Bison Multi (Bucknell)
Covert = 1/28/17 Lehigh John Covert Classic (Lehigh)

NYC Armory = 2/3/17-2/4/17 Armory Track Invitational (NYC Armory)
Villanova = 2/4/17 Villanova Invitational (Ocean Breeze)

Monmouth =2/10/17-2/11/17 Monmouth Winter Collegiate Open (Monmouth University)

PLC=2/17/17-2/19/17 Patriot League Championships (Boston University)
ECAC = 3/3/17-3/5/17 Eastern Champs (Boston University)

Dual
PLC
PLC

Rutgers

PLC

ECAC

ECAC



